MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)
Inside dimensions (WDH)
Temperature

Volume

Power

Power supply

Grid dimension

Weight

Refrigerant
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DISPLAY SHOWCASE, NEGATIVE TEMPERATURE,

360 L - BLACK
APNYV 360 BLACK

Ref: 0127.834.005
Magnus

Ventilated refrigeration

Class T3 (tested at +25°C - 60 % of humidity).

Precise regulation and automatic defrost through electronic

thermostat.
Evaporator on top.
6 levels with 5 grids.

LED light.

Triple-glazed walls and door, magnetic door closing and 4 double

wheels.

600x630x1865 mm
545x545x1170 mm
-18/-5°C

360 |

2.2 kW

230V/1/50 Hz
535x495 mm

188 kg

R-290
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