



**DISPLAY SHOWCASE, NEGATIVE TEMPERATURE,  
360 L - BLACK  
APNV 360 BLACK**

Ref: 0127.834.005  
Magnus

Ventilated refrigeration

Class T3 (tested at +25 °C - 60 % of humidity).

Precise regulation and automatic defrost through electronic thermostat.

Evaporator on top.

6 levels with 5 grids.

LED light.

Triple-glazed walls and door, magnetic door closing and 4 double wheels.

**FEATURES**

Dimensions (WDH)	600x630x1865 mm
Inside dimensions (WDH)	545x545x1170 mm
Temperature	-18 / -5 °C
Volume	360 l
Power	2.2 kW
Power supply	230V/1/50 Hz
Grid dimension	535x495 mm
Weight	188 kg
Refrigerant	R-290